Item

King 2350 BBb Sousaphone

Conn 8D Pro Double French Horn
Backun Alpha Bass Clarinet
Yamaha 221 1l Student Bass Clarinet
Buffet Crampoon A Clarinet

Prelude Flue 111 Outfit

Yamaha 480 Int Alto Sax

Buffet Crampon Bb Clarinet
Shipping

Total

Quantity

3
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Sweetwater
$9,600.00 $28,800.00
$5,215.25 $5,215.25
$3,000.00 $6,000.00
$2,440.22 $2,440.22
$2,389.60 $4,779.20

$338.11 $2,028.66
$2,465.04 $2,465.04
$978.75 $2,936.25
$0.00 $0.00
$54,664.62

Preferred vendor - overall costs
are </= M&A and they quoted
the Buffet Bb Clarinet, which is
the preferred brand over the
Yamaha quoted by M&A and

Tarpley.

Music & Arts
$9,600.00 $28,800.00
$5,250.00 $5,250.00
$3,000.00 $6,000.00
$2,450.00 $2,450.00
$2,400.00 $4,800.00

$340.00 $2,040.00
$2,475.00 $2,475.00
$650.00 $1,950.00
$0.00

$53,765.00

This is not a comprable
instrument to the requested

Buffett Clarinet

Tarpley

$10,950.00
$5,775.00
$2,717.00
$2,735.00
$2,524.00
$315.00
$2,540.00
$675.00
$0.00

$32,850.00
$5,775.00
$5,434.00
$2,735.00
$5,048.00
$1,890.00
$2,540.00
$2,025.00
$0.00

$58,297.00

This is not a comprable
instrument to the requested

Buffett Clarinet



