

Item	Quantity	Sweetwater		Music & Arts		Tarpley	
King 2350 BBb Sousaphone	3	\$9,600.00	\$28,800.00	\$9,600.00	\$28,800.00	\$10,950.00	\$32,850.00
Conn 8D Pro Double French Horn	1	\$5,215.25	\$5,215.25	\$5,250.00	\$5,250.00	\$5,775.00	\$5,775.00
Backun Alpha Bass Clarinet	2	\$3,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$2,717.00	\$5,434.00
Yamaha 221 II Student Bass Clarinet	1	\$2,440.22	\$2,440.22	\$2,450.00	\$2,450.00	\$2,735.00	\$2,735.00
Buffet Crampon A Clarinet	2	\$2,389.60	\$4,779.20	\$2,400.00	\$4,800.00	\$2,524.00	\$5,048.00
Prelude Flue 111 Outfit	6	\$338.11	\$2,028.66	\$340.00	\$2,040.00	\$315.00	\$1,890.00
Yamaha 480 Int Alto Sax	1	\$2,465.04	\$2,465.04	\$2,475.00	\$2,475.00	\$2,540.00	\$2,540.00
Buffet Crampon Bb Clarinet	3	\$978.75	\$2,936.25	\$650.00	\$1,950.00	\$675.00	\$2,025.00
Shipping	1	\$0.00	\$0.00		\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
<b>Total</b>		<b>\$54,664.62</b>		<b>\$53,765.00</b>		<b>\$58,297.00</b>	
		Preferred vendor - overall costs are </= M&A and they quoted the Buffet Bb Clarinet, which is the preferred brand over the Yamaha quoted by M&A and Tarpley.		This is not a comparable instrument to the requested Buffet Clarinet		This is not a comparable instrument to the requested Buffet Clarinet	